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        HDFC Bank Media Centre
Stay updated on all the news about HDFC Bank, our products, services, network and people. Browse through archives of press releases, read what the print and electronic media has to say about us, download our media kit and, if you are from the media, get in touch with our public relations team.
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        Press Coverage

        HDFC Bank in the media. Check out the coverage of the bank in the print and electronic media
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                            Get in touch. Find out who you can speak to if you are a media person.
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        Media Contact
Get in touch. Find out who you can speak to if you are a media person.
As per the bank's Code of Conduct, only designated spokespersons are authorised to interact with the press. Should you have any queries, the Corporate Communication team will be happy to help you.


Contact details are as follows:
Madhu Chhibber
Head – Corporate Communications
Email: Madhu.chhibber@hdfcbank.com




Ravindran Subramanian
Vice President 
Email: ravindran.subramanian@hdfcbank.com




Rushikesh Bade
Senior Manager
Email: rushikesh.bade@hdfcbank.com  




Shripad Sukenkar
Senior Manager
Email: shripad.sukenkar@hdfcbank.com   




Sherna D'mello
Deputy Vice President
Email: sherna.dmello@hdfcbank.com




Sakshi Denis
Deputy Vice President
Email: sakshi.denis@hdfcbank.com




Swagata Gupta
Vice President
Email: swagata.gupta@hdfcbank.com
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